
 
 

Diaphragm Meter Parts List   TDC-0912-007                             Proprietary and Confidential                                                                   11 
 
 

Meter Connections 
                                                                      

 

  
10 LT Swivels                  

 

 

 #1 Sprague/1A Standard Swivels 

 
Part Number Part Description  Part Number Part Description 

013322 10 LT x 3/4M galvanized swivel  013110 #1 Sprague/1A Standard x 1M M.I.* black swivel 
013324 10 LT x 3/4M galvanized swivel with plug 

 

013132 #1 Sprague/1A Standard x 1M black swivel with plug 
013243 10 LT x 3/4M galvanized, insulated swivel 013247 #1 Sprague/1A Standard x 1M black, insulated swivel 

10 LT Connection Nut           
 

013147 #1 Sprague/1A Standard  x 1M black insulated swivel with 
plug 

013111 #1 Sprague/1A Standard x 1M galvanized swivel 
013129 #1 Sprague/1A Standard x 1M galvanized swivel with plug 

Part Number Part Description 013223 #1 Sprague/1A Standard x 1M galvanized, insulated swivel 
013409 10 LT galvanized connection nut 

013145 #1 Sprague/1A Standard x 1M galvanized, insulated swivel 
with plug  

10 LT Connection Nut Tin                             

 013107 #1 Sprague/1A Standard x 3/4F galvanized swivel 
013205 #1 Sprague/1A Standard x 3/4F galvanized, insulated 

swivel 
013215 #1 Sprague/1A Standard x 3/4M galvanized, insulated 

swivel 
Part Number Part Description 013114 #1/1A Standard x 3/4M M.I.* black swivel 

010642 10 LT connection nut tin *malleable iron 
    

10 LT Connection Nut Washer  #1 Sprague/1A Standard Connection Nut 
 

Part Number Part Description  Part Number Part Description 
015660 10 LT connection nut washer 010692 #1 Sprague/1A Standard black connection nut 

  013403 #1 Sprague/1A Standard galvanized connection nut 
     

   
#1 Sprague/1A Standard Connection Nut 
Washer 

    

   Part Number Part Description 
   015650 #1 Sprague/1A Standard connection nut washer 
     
   

#1 Sprague/1A Standard Connection Blind 
Washer     

   Part Number Part Description 

   015648 #1 Sprague/1A Standard blind washer 

 



 
 

Diaphragm Meter Parts List   TDC-0912-007                             Proprietary and Confidential                                                                   12 
 
 

1-1/4” (1” Pittsburgh) Swivels 

 

 

20 LT Swivels 

 

(same as 1A swivels)  Part Number Part Description 
Part Number Part Description  063095 20 LT x 1M black swivel 

013110 #1 Sprague/1A Standard x 1M M.I.* black swivel  063092 20 LT x 1M black, insulated swivel 
013132 #1 Sprague/1A Standard x 1M black swivel with plug 063096 20 LT x 1M galvanized swivel 
013247 #1 Sprague/1A Standard x 1M black, insulated swivel 063094 20 LT x 1M galvanized, insulated swivel 

013147 #1 Sprague/1A Standard  x 1M black insulated swivel  
with plug 

 063091 20 LT x 1M galvanized swivel with plug 
013216 20 LT x 3/4M galvanized swivel  

013111 #1 Sprague/1A Standard x 1M galvanized swivel  013217 20 LT x 3/4M galvanized, insulated swivel  
013129 #1 Sprague/1A Standard x 1M galvanized swivel with plug  013241 20 LT x 3/4F galvanized swivel 
013223 #1 Sprague/1A Standard x 1M galvanized, insulated swivel  013240 20 LT x 3/4F galvanized, insulated swivel 

013145 
#1 Sprague/1A Standard x 1M galvanized, insulated swivel 

with plug 
 063095 20 LT x 1M black swivel 

  
013107 #1 Sprague/1A Standard x 3/4F galvanized swivel 

20 LT Connection Nut 
        

013205 #1 Sprague/1A Standard x 3/4F galvanized,  
insulated swivel 

013215 #1 Sprague/1A Standard x 3/4M galvanized, insulated 
swivel 

Part Number Part Description   

1-1/4” (1” Pittsburgh) Connection Nut 
 

 063415 20 LT black connection nut 
 063417 20 LT galvanized connection nut 

  
Part Number Part Description  

20 LT Connection Nut Washer  013412 1-1/4” black connection nut  
013414 1-1/4” galvanized connection nut  Part Number Part Description 
013402 1-1/4” plated connection nut 015664 20 LT connection nut washer 

    

1-1/4” (1” Pittsburgh) Connection Nut 
Washer  

20 LT Connection Nut Tin 
      

(same as 1A connection nut washer)   
 Part Number Part Description 

Part Number Part Description 015640 20 LT connection nut tin 
015650 1-1/4” connection nut washer 

    
 

  


